Place Bib#

60

10/07/2024

9241
9548
9514
9318
9545
9414
9553
9517
9534
9240
9535
9516
9417
9537
9538
9324
9258
9519
9362
9238
9550
9552
9518
9372
9301
9358
9336
9329
9374
9288
9333
9287
9337
9239
9521
9409
9549
9242
9290
9361
9365
9551
9296
9540
9368
9496
9360
9359
9331
9419
9547
9555
9321
9327
9366
9340
9270
9416
9536
9335

Dick Mitchell Invitational

Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by La Crosse Central HS

West Salem, Wisconsin

October 5,

2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**%% BoOys'

Declan Gregg
Carter Quackenbush
Alex Anewenter
Ben Buckley
Andrew Lorenz
Bode Nesler
Tom Stenberg
Jameson Koebel
Brennon Anderson
Thomas Gorman III
Drew Anderson
John Dohrwardt
Lyndon Torkelson
Evan Berra
Philip Gabrielsen
Dylan Gagnon
Alec Conrad
Alexis Luna
Carter Giemza
Oliver Buck
Landon Rieber
Sawyer Stakston
Pete Lotz
Sawyer Smock
Grayson Truskowski
Adrian Bautista
Lucas Spitzack
Kiernan Lee
Cavin Spitzmacher
Evan Buchholz
Avery Nielson
Cian Buchholz
Brock Taylor
Roger Flege
Connor Zinuticz
Jacob Fresia
Bennett Rieber
Trevor Paulson
Brandon Goede
Aj Earney
Carson Mayer
Kaleb Spah
Mason Peterson-Gianunzio
Carson Gronemus
Emiliano Porello
Caleb Arneson
Liam Caya
Mason Busch
Tyler Mullin
Isaiah Yard
Owen McKinney
Michael Torrance
Alex Duey
Grayson Jansma
Connor McDonnell
Eli Zillhardt
Camren Schultz
Wesley Olson
Ryan Arntson
Austin Smock

7 :43PM

Weather:

Sunny,

5000 Meter Run ****

Aquinas

West Salem

Port Washington

Eastview High School
West Salem

La Crosse Central

West Salem

Port Washington

West Salem

Aquinas

West Salem

Port Washington

La Crosse Central

West Salem

West Salem

Eastview High School
Arcadia

Port Washington
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Aquinas

West Salem

West Salem

Port Washington
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Bangor
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Eastview High School
Eastview High School
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Bangor

Eastview High School
Bangor

Eastview High School
Aquinas

Port Washington

La Crosse Central

West Salem

Aquinas

Bangor
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
West Salem

Bangor

West Salem
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Melrose-Mindoro
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Eastview High School

La Crosse Central

West Salem

West Salem

Eastview High School
Eastview High School
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Eastview High School
Arcadia

La Crosse Central

West Salem

Eastview High School

61° F
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Place Bib#

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

10/07/2024

9408
9544
9357
9236
9332
9243
9328
9257
9543
9317
9292
9266
9299
9520
9295
9291
9330
9367
9418
9410
9316
9411
9546
9263
9515
9371
9413
9268
9497
9498
9269
9245
9298
9499
9237
9415
9554
9262
9539
9319
9320
9326
9293
9541
9322
9500
9325
9501
9412
9356
9338
9363
9267
9502

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

**%% BoOys'

Cole Falkenberry
Andrew Larson
Ayden Aschenbrener
Kaleb Azene
Reed Munson
Daniel Poterucha
Logan Konsor
Nathan Badillo
Benjamin Konkol
Henry Bruecken
Jon Marcou
Diego Ortiz
Traxton Thurow
Ezra Meeks
Wyatt Petersen
Josh Lockman
Isaac Moffitt
Quinn O'Neill
Ryan Wilder
Therron Hamilton
Kalvin Alfonso
Cole Hasburgh
Michael Lysne
Stryder Miller
Aidan Contreras-Perrin
Matthew Senn
Dawson Miles
Irbin Ortiz
Jeramiah Cottone
Icean Hangartner
Manny Perez
Brody Sherrill
Colten Schroeder
Trajan McRoberts
Tim Barrett
Collin Ogle
Cayden Sullivan
Ben Kolstad
Greyson Garbers
Evan Crosby
Channing Deyo
Tyler Henry
Gunnar Nagy
Silas Hyer
William Fairbairn
Grayson Mulholland
David Glas
Dayten Wade
Ben Manke
Ben Amundson
Leo Teschner
Emmett Hammel
Edgar Ortiz
Emmitt Weiker

7 :43PM

Dick Mitchell Invitational
Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by La Crosse Central HS

West Salem, Wisconsin
October 5, 2024

www.accuracetiming.com

5000 Meter Run ****

Gr Team
11 La Crosse Central
12 West Salem
10 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
11 Aquinas
9 Eastview High School
12 Aquinas
12 Eastview High School
10 Arcadia
9 West Salem
12 Eastview High School
11 Bangor
11 Arcadia
10 Bangor
12 Port Washington
10 Bangor
12 Bangor
11 Eastview High School
12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
9 La Crosse Central
9 La Crosse Central
11 Eastview High School
9 La Crosse Central
9 West Salem
12 Arcadia
10 Port Washington
12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
10 La Crosse Central
12 Arcadia
12 Melrose-Mindoro
10 Melrose-Mindoro
12 Arcadia
12 Aquinas
12 Bangor
12 Melrose-Mindoro
12 Aquinas
11 La Crosse Central
11 West Salem
12 Arcadia
9 West Salem
9 Eastview High School
9 Eastview High School
9 Eastview High School
10 Bangor
9 West Salem
11 Eastview High School
10 Melrose-Mindoro
12 Eastview High School
10 Melrose-Mindoro
11 La Crosse Central
10 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
10 Eastview High School
10 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
12 Arcadia
10 Melrose-Mindoro
Weather: Sunny, 61° F
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Place TmPl Bib# Name
1 1 9241 Declan Gregg
2 2 9548 Carter Quackenbush
3 3 9514 Alex Anewenter
4 4 9318 Ben Buckley
5 5 9545 Andrew Lorenz
6 6 9414 Bode Nesler
7 7 9553 Tom Stenberg
8 8 9517 Jameson Koebel
9 9 9534 Brennon Anderson
10 10 9240 Thomas Gorman III
11 11 9535 Drew Anderson
12 12 9516 John Dohrwardt
13 13 9417 Lyndon Torkelson
14 14 9537 Evan Berra
15 15 9538 Philip Gabrielsen
16 16 9324 Dylan Gagnon
17 17 9258 Alec Conrad
18 18 9519 Alexis Luna
19 19 9362 Carter Giemza
20 20 9238 Oliver Buck
21 21 9518 Pete Lotz
22 22 9372 Sawyer Smock
23 23 9301 Grayson Truskowski
24 24 9358 Adrian Bautista
25 25 9336 Lucas Spitzack
26 26 9329 Kiernan Lee
27 27 9374 Cavin Spitzmacher
28 28 9288 Evan Buchholz
29 29 9333 Avery Nielson
30 30 9287 Cian Buchholz
31 31 9337 Brock Taylor
32 32 9239 Roger Flege
33 33 9521 Connor Zinuticz
34 34 9409 Jacob Fresia
35 35 9242 Trevor Paulson
36 36 9290 Brandon Goede
37 37 9361 Aj Earney
38 38 9365 Carson Mayer
39 39 9296 Mason Peterson-Gianunzio
40 40 9368 Emiliano Porello
41 41 9496 Caleb Arneson
42 42 9331 Tyler Mullin
43 43 9419 1Isaiah Yard
44 44 9270 Camren Schultz
45 45 9416 Wesley Olson
46 46 9408 Cole Falkenberry
47 47 9236 Kaleb Azene
48 48 9243 Daniel Poterucha
49 49 9257 Nathan Badillo
50 50 9292 Jon Marcou
51 51 9266 Diego Ortiz
52 52 9299 Traxton Thurow
53 53 9520 Ezra Meeks
54 54 9418 Ryan Wilder
55 55 9263 Stryder Miller
56 56 9268 Irbin Ortiz
57 57 9497 Jeramiah Cottone
58 58 9498 Icean Hangartner
59 59 9269 Manny Perez
60 60 9499 Trajan McRoberts
10/07/2024 7:43PM

Dick Mitchell Invitational
Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by La Crosse Central HS
West Salem, Wisconsin

October 5,

2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**%* Boys' Varsity Results **xx*

Agquinas

West Salem

Port Washington

Eastview High School
West Salem

La Crosse Central

West Salem

Port Washington

West Salem

Agquinas

West Salem

Port Washington

La Crosse Central

West Salem

West Salem

Eastview High School
Arcadia

Port Washington
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Agquinas

Port Washington
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Bangor
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Eastview High School
Eastview High School
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Bangor

Eastview High School
Bangor

Eastview High School
Agquinas

Port Washington

La Crosse Central
Agquinas

Bangor
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Bangor
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Melrose-Mindoro

Eastview High School

La Crosse Central
Arcadia

La Crosse Central

La Crosse Central
Agquinas

Agquinas

Arcadia

Bangor

Arcadia

Bangor

Port Washington

La Crosse Central
Arcadia

Arcadia

Melrose-Mindoro
Melrose-Mindoro

Arcadia

Melrose-Mindoro
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Dick Mitchell Invitational
Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by La Crosse Central HS
West Salem, Wisconsin
October 5, 2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**%* Boys' Varsity Results **xx*

Place TmPl Bib# Name
61 61 9500 Grayson Mulholland
62 62 9501 Dayten Wade
63 63 9502 Emmitt Weiker
10/07/2024 7:43PM

Melrose-Mindoro
Melrose-Mindoro
Melrose-Mindoro

24:16.3
25:24.7
27:25.7

Page 2

7:49
8:11
8:50



Dick Mitchell Invitational
Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by La Crosse Central HS
West Salem, Wisconsin

October 5,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%* Boys' Varsity Team Score **xx*

West Salem

Carter Quackenbush
Andrew Lorenz

Tom Stenberg
Brennon Anderson
Drew Anderson

Evan Berra

Philip Gabrielsen

Port Washington

Alex Anewenter
Jameson Koebel
John Dohrwardt
Alexis Luna
Pete Lotz
Connor Zinuticz
Ezra Meeks

Agquinas

Declan Gregg
Thomas Gorman III
Oliver Buck
Roger Flege
Trevor Paulson
Kaleb Azene
Daniel Poterucha

Eastview High School

Ben Buckley
Dylan Gagnon
Lucas Spitzack
Kiernan Lee
Avery Nielson
Brock Taylor
Tyler Mullin

Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau

Carter Giemza
Sawyer Smock
Adrian Bautista
Cavin Spitzmacher
Aj Earney

Carson Mayer
Emiliano Porello

La Crosse Central

Bode Nesler
Lyndon Torkelson
Jacob Fresia
Isaiah Yard
Wesley Olson
Cole Falkenberry
Ryan Wilder

(16:52.4

(17:22.7

(17:39.3

(17:52.9

(18:18.6

(18:21.7

84:21.6 1:15.3)

86:53.1 1:55.5)

88:16.2 2:52.5)

89:24.3 1:44.8)

91:32.7 0:49.5)

91:48.3 2:43.8)



Dick Mitchell Invitational
Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by La Crosse Central HS
West Salem, Wisconsin
October 5, 2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%* Boys' Varsity Team Score **xx*

7. 156 Bangor (18:30.7 92:33.3 0:34.3)
1 23 Grayson Truskowski 9 18:15.6
2 28 Evan Buchholz 12 18:20.8
3 30 Cian Buchholz 12 18:23.6
4 36 Brandon Goede 12 18:43.4
5 39 Mason Peterson-Gianunzio 9 18:49.9
6 ( 50) Jon Marcou 11 20:23.2
7 ( 52) Traxton Thurow 10 20:40.6
8. 216 Arcadia (19:50.2 99:10.9 3:27.5)
1 17 Alec Conrad 11 17:51.2
2 44 Camren Schultz 12 19:24.0
3 49 Nathan Badillo 10 20:09.8
4 51 Diego Ortiz 11 20:27.2
5 55 Stryder Miller 12 21:18.7
6 ( 56) Irbin Ortiz 12 21:26.3
7 ( 59) Manny Perez 12 21:47.4
9. 277 Melrose-Mindoro (21:45.3 108:46.4 5:21.3)
1 41 Caleb Arneson 10 18:55.0
2 57 Jeramiah Cottone 12 21:43.2
3 58 Icean Hangartner 10 21:43.3
4 60 Trajan McRoberts 12 22:08.6
5 61 Grayson Mulholland 10 24:16.3
6 ( 62) Dayten Wade 10 25:24.7
7 ( 63) Emmitt Weiker 10 27:25.7



Place TmPl Bib#
1 1 9550
2 2 9552
3 3 9549
4 4 9551
5 5 9540
6 6 9360
7 7 9359
8 8 9547
9 9 9555

10 10 9321
11 11 9327
12 12 9366
13 13 9340
14 9536
15 14 9335
16 9544
17 15 9357
18 16 9332
19 17 9328
20 9543
21 18 9317
22 9295
23 9291
24 9330
25 19 9367
26 20 9410
27 9316
28 21 9411
29 9546
30 9515
31 22 9371
32 23 9413
33 9245
34 9298
35 9237
36 24 9415
37 9554
38 9262
39 9539
40 9319
41 9320
42 9326
43 9293
44 9541
45 9322
46 9325
47 25 9412
48 26 9356
49 9338
50 9363
51 9267
10/07/2024

Dick Mitchell Invitational
Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by La Crosse Central HS
West Salem, Wisconsin

October 5,

2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x** Boys' Junior Varsity

Landon Rieber
Sawyer Stakston
Bennett Rieber
Kaleb Spah
Carson Gronemus
Liam Caya

Mason Busch

Owen McKinney
Michael Torrance
Alex Duey
Grayson Jansma
Connor McDonnell
Eli Zillhardt
Ryan Arntson
Austin Smock
Andrew Larson
Ayden Aschenbrener
Reed Munson
Logan Konsor
Benjamin Konkol
Henry Bruecken
Wyatt Petersen
Josh Lockman
Isaac Moffitt
Quinn O'Neill
Therron Hamilton
Kalvin Alfonso
Cole Hasburgh
Michael Lysne
Aidan Contreras-Perrin
Matthew Senn
Dawson Miles
Brody Sherrill
Colten Schroeder
Tim Barrett
Collin Ogle
Cayden Sullivan
Ben Kolstad
Greyson Garbers
Evan Crosby
Channing Deyo
Tyler Henry
Gunnar Nagy
Silas Hyer
William Fairbairn
David Glas

Ben Manke

Ben Amundson

Leo Teschner
Emmett Hammel
Edgar Ortiz

7:43PM

Results ****

West
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
West Salem

West Salem

Eastview High School
Eastview High School
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Eastview High School
West Salem

Eastview High School
West Salem
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Eastview High School
Eastview High School
West Salem

Eastview High School
Bangor

Bangor

Eastview High School
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
La Crosse Central
Eastview High School

La Crosse Central

West Salem

Port Washington
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
La Crosse Central
Agquinas

Bangor

Agquinas

La Crosse Central

West Salem

Arcadia

West Salem

Eastview High School
Eastview High School
Eastview High School
Bangor

West Salem

Eastview High School
Eastview High School

La Crosse Central
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Eastview High School
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Arcadia
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Dick Mitchell Invitational
Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by La Crosse Central HS
West Salem, Wisconsin

October 5,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score *x*x

West Salem

Landon Rieber
Sawyer Stakston
Bennett Rieber
Kaleb Spah
Carson Gronemus
Owen McKinney
Michael Torrance

Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau

Liam Caya

Mason Busch

Connor McDonnell
Ayden Aschenbrener
Quinn O'Neill
Matthew Senn

Ben Amundson

Eastview High School

Alex Duey
Grayson Jansma
Eli Zillhardt
Austin Smock
Reed Munson
Logan Konsor
Henry Bruecken

La Crosse Central

Therron Hamilton
Cole Hasburgh
Dawson Miles
Collin Ogle

Ben Manke

(18:30.2

(19:36.5

(19:30.4

(22:17.0

92:30.8 0:46.4)

98:02.3 1:58.1)

97:31.8 0:55.1)

111:24.7 4:24.9)



Place TmPl Bib# Name
1 1 9313 Sawyer Stenerson
2 2 9314 Nolan Waddell
3 3 9393 Logan Tibbitts
4 4 9481 Eli Reich
5 5 9436 Dylan Belby
6 6 9315 Roman Waddell
7 9294 Isaac Parr
8 7 9437 Thatcher Blum
9 9297 Keaton Reetz
10 8 9478 Henry Merkey
11 9 9439 Nolan Davey
12 10 9472 Kellen Hamilton
13 11 9309 Dustin Powell
14 12 9471 Charlie Hall
15 13 9443 Graham Kincaid
16 14 9392 1Ivan Smock
17 15 9435 Alden Belby
18 16 9308 Linus Arndt
19 17 9474 Tayven Kader
20 18 9386 Sawyer Howe
21 19 9395 Charles Walz
22 20 9380 Sam Amundson
23 21 9446 Niels Olson
24 22 9445 Johnathan Meier
25 23 9381 Ethyn Aschenbrener
26 24 9391 Fynn Smock
27 9384 Robert Fowler
28 25 9466 Caleb Alderman
29 26 9477 Jayden Lease
30 9469 Lucas Brei
31 9486 Gabe Walter
32 9473 Edwyn Heath
33 9388 Rylan Mulholland
34 9475 Hank Kruger
35 9484 Cameron Verse
36 9470 Evan Damstra
37 9394 Owen Tiedje
38 9383 Eric Breidenbach
39 9440 Micah Farmer
40 9467 Sam Arneson
41 9390 Holden Olson
42 27 9312 Connor Stenerson
43 28 9310 Aiden Sheehan
44 9300 Elijah Thurston
45 9387 Reid Ledebuhr
46 9485 Ryker Verse
47 9480 Julian Patros
48 9385 Logan Hammel
49 9479 Caden Olson
50 9311 Liam Sheehan
51 9441 Elias Godfrey
52 9382 Garrett Bork
53 9389 Jameson Murphy
54 9442 Joshua Gonzalez-Mazy
10/07/2024 7:43PM

Dick Mitchell Invitational
Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by La Crosse Central HS

West Salem, Wisconsin
October 5,

2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% BOys'
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Middle School 2 Mile Run ****

Brookwood

Brookwood
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Longfellow Middle School
Logan Middle School
Brookwood

Bangor

Logan Middle School
Bangor

Longfellow Middle School
Logan Middle School
Longfellow Middle School
Brookwood

Longfellow Middle School
Logan Middle School
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Logan Middle School
Brookwood

Longfellow Middle School
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Logan Middle School
Logan Middle School
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Longfellow Middle School
Longfellow Middle School
Longfellow Middle School
Longfellow Middle School
Longfellow Middle School
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Longfellow Middle School
Longfellow Middle School
Longfellow Middle School
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Logan Middle School
Longfellow Middle School
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Brookwood

Brookwood

Bangor
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Longfellow Middle School
Longfellow Middle School
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Longfellow Middle School
Brookwood

Logan Middle School
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Logan Middle School

MS 13:

MS 14:

MS 15:
MS 15:
MS 15:

MS 15:
MS 16:
MS 16:

MS 16:

MS 17:
MS 17:

MS 18:

MS 19:

MS 19:

MS 24 :
MS 24 :
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Dick Mitchell Invitational
Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by La Crosse Central HS
West Salem, Wisconsin

October 5,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% BOys'

Brookwood

Sawyer Stenerson
Nolan Waddell
Roman Waddell
Dustin Powell
Linus Arndt
Connor Stenerson
Aiden Sheehan

Logan Middle School

Dylan Belby
Thatcher Blum
Nolan Davey
Graham Kincaid
Alden Belby
Niels Olson
Johnathan Meier

Longfellow Middle School

Eli Reich

Henry Merkey
Kellen Hamilton
Charlie Hall
Tayven Kader
Caleb Alderman
Jayden Lease

Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau MS

Logan Tibbitts
Ivan Smock

Sawyer Howe
Charles Walz

Sam Amundson

Ethyn Aschenbrener
Fynn Smock

Middle School Team Score ****

(13:19.4 66:36.8 3:29.9)
(14:00.1 70:00.2 2:07.0)
(14:04.1 70:20.4 2:16.6)
(14:54.0 74:29.6 2:33.7)



